

## Achizitie materiale de constructie

I.D.: 68174975

---

Data publicarii	12.04.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.546,22 RON - 6.546,22 RON

---

Descriere: SIPCA 3011 1,5 400bucx9=3600ron, TEVI RECT 4x2 (1 buc-6 ml) 15bucx84=1260ron, SURUB SCURT 3011 4cutx50=200ron, BALAMALE SUDABILE 4bucx25=100ron, BALAMALE SUDABILE 2x19=38 ron, ELECTROZI 2,5 2,5kgx18=45ron, GRUND MARO 1bucx15=15ron, DILUANT 4bucx8=32ron, DISC 125 20bucx5=100ron, PENSULA 2bucx8=16 ron, TEAVA  $\Phi$  48x3 6bucx174=1044ron, plasa impl 2,2 1,5x10 4valx160=640ron, OTEL BETON OB  $\Phi$  6 5kgx7,5=37,5ron, CAPACE PLASTIC  $\Phi$  48 15x1,5=22,50ron, SARMA  $\Phi$  1,2 5kgx9=45ron, CIMENT 5sacix29=145ron, SORT (1masina=3mc) 1masinax450=450ron

---